
Sr. 

No
Date Day Nur LKG UKG 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th 

 16-02-2026 SSt Science Phy/Acc/Geo
Mathematics Basic  (241)

Mathematics Standard (041)

2  18-02-2026 Wednesday Hindi English Physical Education (048)

3  19-02-2026 Thursday

4  20-02-2026 Friday English IT Chem/BS/ Pbi Physics (042)

5  21-02-2026 Saturday English  (184)

6  22-03-2026 Sunday

7  23-02-2026 Monday Science Sst Punjabi  (004) Math

8  24-02-2026 Tuesday DS Phy.Edu/Music Accountancy (055)

9  25-02-2026 Wednesday Science (086)

10  26-02-2026 Thursday Hindi Biology Geography (029)

11  27-02-2026 Friday Information Tech.(402)

12  28-02-2026 Saturday Punjabi Punjabi English Chemistry (043)

13  01-03-2026 Sunday

Hindi (085)

Hindi(002) 

15  03-03-2026 Tuesday

16  04-03-2026 Wednesday

17  05-03-2026 Thursday

18  06-03-2026 Friday
English(O),  

Hindi (O)
English Punjabi Social Science Hindi Science Math Math Eco./Pol Sci Punjabi (104)

19  07-03-2026 Saturday Social Science (087)

20  08-03-2026 Sunday

21  09-03-2026 Monday Englis(O)
English(O),  

Hindi (O)
EVS English Hindi Math English Punjabi Math Hindi Mathematics (041)

22  10-03-2026 Tuesday

23  11-03-2026 Wednesday Maths(W) English (W) Maths(W) Hindi Maths science Math English Punjabi Social Science
24  12-03-2026 Thursday English (301)

25  13-03-2026 Friday

26  14-03-2026 Saturday Maths(W) English (W) EVS English Hindi Science Math Science Punjabi
27  15-03-2026 Sunday

28  16-03-2026 Monday English (W) Hindi(W) Hindi(W) Maths Punjabi Social Science Hindi Science Social Science English Hindi Core (302) 

29  17-03-2026 Tuesday Hind. Music Vocal (034)

30  18-03-2026 Wednesday Hindi (O) Math (O) Maths(O) Punjabi EVS Punjabi Social Science Hindi English Math Economics (030)

31  19-03-2026 Thursday

32  20-03-2026 Friday

33  21-03-2026 Saturday

34  22-03-2026 Sunday

35  23-03-2026 Monday Political Science (028)

36  24-03-2026 Tuesday

37  25-03-2026 Wednesday Computer Science (083)

38  26-03-2026 Thursday PTM

39  27-03-2026 Friday Biology (044)

40  28-03-2026 Saturday Business Studies (054)

41  29-03-2026 Sunday

42  30-03-2026 Monday History (027)

43 04-04-26 Saturday Sociology (039)

8th and 11th Paper Timing  9:30 to 12:30

4. Appearing in Annual Exams is compulsory for all students. 

5.Regular classes of all  students will start from 2nd April 2026

BABU BRISH BHAN DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOONAK

14  02-03-2026 Monday Skill 

1. Annual Parents Teachers Meeting (PTM) will be held on 26 March 2026. 

2. Parents must clear the pending dues of their child before the commencement of annual exams. 

3. The admission process will start on 26 March 2026.

 Final  Datesheet 2025-2026

1  17-02-2026 Tuesday


